City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings
For applications received in the Month of October, 2020

Address Action Date Activity

5005 Old Midlothian Tpke, L 10/6/2020 Lead Abatement
5005 Old Midlothian Tpke, L 10/6/2020 Lead Abatement
1307 Wentbridge Rd 10/12/2020 Home Repair
2609 Bainbridge St 10/12/2020 Home Repair

807 Bramwell Rd 10/12/2020 Home Repair
1108 N 26th St New Construction
1411 Winchell St 10/26/2020 Lead Abatement
4304 W  Franklin St 10/27/2020 Lead Abatement

11/4/2020

Finding

No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect

DHR Project #
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

VCRIS #
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
127-0820-0560
N/A

N/A

Neighborhood
Midlothian

Midlothian
Sherwood Park
Swansboro
Warwick

Church Hill North
Fulton

Malvern Gardens

Year Built
1977

1977
1954
1940

1968

1925

1941

Acreage

0.256
0.820
0.250
0.066
0.114

0.127

Agency

ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes

ProjectHomes
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