## City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the Month of October, 2020

Address		<b>Action Date</b>	Activity	Finding	DHR Project #	VCRIS #	Neighborhood	Year Built	Acreage	Agency
5005	Old Midlothian Tpke, L	10/6/2020	Lead Abatement	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Midlothian	1977		ProjectHomes
5005	Old Midlothian Tpke, L	10/6/2020	Lead Abatement	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Midlothian	1977		ProjectHomes
1307	Wentbridge Rd	10/12/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Sherwood Park	1954	0.256	ProjectHomes
2609	Bainbridge St	10/12/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Swansboro	1940	0.820	ProjectHomes
807	Bramwell Rd	10/12/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Warwick	1968	0.250	ProjectHomes
1108 N	26th St		New Construction	No Adverse Effect		127-0820-0560	Church Hill North		0.066	ProjectHomes
1411	Winchell St	10/26/2020	Lead Abatement	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Fulton	1925	0.114	ProjectHomes
4304 W	Franklin St	10/27/2020	Lead Abatement	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Malvern Gardens	1941	0.127	ProjectHomes

11/4/2020 Page 1 of 1